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numéro

420
410
401
407
438
402
408
439
403
409
413
415
417
416
418
419
414
404
421
411
430
412
431
418
406

Run and bike 2023

Equipe

Best 1

GetZ

maélilie
PSG

Cormaris
SNLS 44
Flash
FC Marsantes
les renardes campbonaises
Quimiac team
les sportives

vélos sur patte
les copains de michelet
les dynamos
Best 2
Team Thebert

Griffondor

duo de choc

Nom 1

Edgar
Zoé
Maelys
Sonny
Maxhuni
Zélie
Firmin
Thibault
Liam
Clarisse
Théophile
Ayna
Liam
Zélie
Carmen
Clara
Titouan
Lucas
Alice
Romane
Assia
Louise
Enora
Hugo
Youna

2 km

Nom 2
Aihi
Grégoire
Lilie
Nayann
Maxhuni
Thomas
Aden
Basile
Jules
Anna
Chloé
Channel
Crisley
Célestine
Manon
Victoria
Laura
Maksim
Nina
Agathe
Inés
Martin
Youn
Maxence
Aiden

Catégorie
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